
 
 

 



Объем недельной 

образовательной 

нагрузки 

(ОД- занятий),  

в неделю 

1час40мин 2часа30мин  3часа20мин 6часов15 7часов30мин 

Минимальный 

перерыв  между  

ОД(занятий) 

10 мин 

Сроки проведения 

педагогической  

диагностики  

09.10.23-

13.10.23 

13.05. 24-

17.05.24 

09.10.23-

13.10.23 

13.05. 24-

17.05.24 

09.10.23-

13.10.23 

13.05. 24-

17.05.24 

09.10.23-

13.10.23 

13.05. 24-

17.05.24 

09.10.23-

13.10.23 

13.05. 24-

17.05.24 

Праздничные дни 06.11.23 

25.12.23г-

09.01.24г 

23.02.24г     

 08.03.24г 

 01.05-

03.05.24 

  09.0524  

06.11.23 

25.12.23г-

09.01.24г 

23.02.24г     

 08.03.24г 

 01.05-

03.05.24 

  09.0524 

06.11.23 

25.12.23г-

09.01.24г 

23.02.24г     

 08.03.24г 

 01.05-

03.05.24 

  09.0524 

06.11.23 

25.12.23г-

09.01.24г 

23.02.24г     

 08.03.24г 

 01.05-

03.05.24 

  09.0524 

06.11.23 

25.12.23г-

09.01.24г 

23.02.24г     

 08.03.24г 

 01.05-

03.05.24 

  09.0524 
 
 

 


